ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

1 0:17'49.30
2 0:17'49.55
3 0:18'13.18
4 0:18'21.49
5 0:18'47.05
0:18'59.11
0:19'46.74
0:20'14.68
0:20'15.58
10 0:20'20.52
11 0:20'23.14
12 0:20'36.49
13 0:20'49.62
14 0:21'18.65
15 0:21'19.08
16 0:21'19.40
17 0:21'36.68
18 0:21'50.62
19 0:22'29.18
20 0:22'39.90
21 0:23'03.81
22 0:23'16.71
23 0:23'33.87
24 0:23'46.68
25 0:23'49.81
26 0:23'54.27
27 0:24'33.96
28 0:24'39.68
29 0:25'12.52
30 0:25'18.37
31 0:25'27.71
32 0:25'31.49
33 0:25'32.55
34 0:25'39.43
35 0:25'42.55
36 0:25'42.99
37 0:25'43.40
38 0:25'43.78
39 0:26'46.34
40 0:27'46.87
41 0:29'31.05
42 0:29'47.68
43 0:29'49.05
44 0:29'50.68
45 0:29'56.18
46 0:29'59.11

761
760
708
891
736
681
666
633
669
639
723
682
684
830
844
726
695
702
756
869
804
670
879
886
745
625
884
740
679
680
807
779
637
783
885
742
743
727
627
793
631
806
865
808
864
860

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre

IGNACIO
DIEGO

JAVIER
REDUAN

FELIX

LUIS DAVID
JUAN JOSE
DAVID

OSCAR

DANIEL
SERGIO

JUAN MANUEL
ALFONSO
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANTONIO
MARIO

DIEGO
FRANCISCO
LAMBERTO
JORGE

JUAN
SALVADOR
JOSE MIGUEL
ANDRES

RAUL

DAVID

JOSE MANUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
JESUS

DAVID

CHEMA
RAFAEL
EMILIO MANUEL
MANUEL
VICTOR

JUAN

MANUEL
DAVID

DAVID

PABLO

DANIEL

JOSE ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
JESUS JAVIER
LUIS

RAFAEL

Apellidos
FERNANDEZ LAZARO
FERNANDEZ LAZARO
CEAMANOS CARO
BENARAFA

MOLINA ARGUEDAS
COLCHERO TOMEY
PENARANDA ANDRES
TRAID TIRADO
USTERO PEREZ

VERA PALACIN
LATORRE GIL
JIMENEZ MONCIN
SERRANO MARTINEZ
MESTRE SERRA
MONTON GARCIA
LAZARO SANTA EULALIA
RUZ MINANA
SOLANAS ANDRES
COSTEA MARQUES
VICENTE PALACIOS
OLIVA TORCAL

SAN CELESTINO PINILLA
BUENO PEREZ
LOZANO LARRAGA
REVUELTO CASTILLO
IBANEZ DE DIEGO
CRISTOBAL CRISTOBAL
GASPAR REDONDO
VINCUERIA ALONSO
JIMENEZ SAMPER
SERRANO GARCIA
HERNANDEZ LAVILLA
MINANO HERRERO
ROLDAN NARVION
CASTEJON PRADANOS
MALO MONTANES
MOLINA LOPEZ
CANAS MELERO
GARCIA-ROSUERO RENIEBLAS
JAIME GIL

ESCRIBANO MONCIN
SANTED HERRERO
GARCIA LACARTE
LOPEZ BENDICHO
ARENAS MARQUINA
MELUS ROJAS

X SAN SILVESTRE SOLIDARIA COMUNIDAD DE CALATAYUD

Categoria

CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

Sexo

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

Club

Independiente
Independiente

Fertinor Calatayud
INDEPENDIENTE

Fertinor Calatayud
Fertinor Calatayud
Fertinor Calatayud

Simply Scorpio 71

AD Jalon

Duatlon Foncasa Calatayud
La Almunia

Duatlon Foncasa Calatayud
Fertinor Calatayud
Independiente

Duatlon Foncasa Calatayud
Fertinor Calatayud
Fertinor Calatayud

AD Jalon

Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
Independiente
Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Duatlon Foncasa Calatayud
Fertinor Calatayud
INDEPENDIENTE
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

AD Jalon

Independiente
Independiente

Actividades Acuaticas Calatayud
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

AD Jalon

Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



